
Serie 1 Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 146437 Day: 7 25-01-2026 City: 2200 København N Country: 

10:00:00 Hall: Nørrebrohallen, 1

B1960 VLI.3

VLI.3 Start: 10:01 S B1960 End: 10:24 R
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B1960 Start: 10:27 S VLI.3 End: 10:49 R
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VLI.3 Start: 10:51 S B1960 End: 11:15 R
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B1960 Start: 11:18 S VLI.3 End: 11:37 R
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VLI.3 Start:  S B1960 End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Vidar Allan Opdal 

Andersen

25-01-2026 11:39:54

2° Michael Aksel Pedersen

Scorer Søren Kofod Larsen

Assistant

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

25-01-2026 kl. 11.39.49 - A Team B - 25-01-2026 kl. 11.39.19

RESULT
B1960 VLI.3

T S V P Set Time P V S T

0 0 1 25 1 '23 20 0 3 2

0 0 1 25 2 '21 21 0 1 2

1 0 0 22 3 '23 25 1 1 2

0 0 1 25 4 '19 19 0 0 2

1 0 3 97 '95 85 1 5 8

Start End Duration

10:01 11:37 01:35

WINNER: B1960

B1960 VLI.3
N Name of the player

2 Josias  vævest Hansen

3 Simon Bastrup Techow

4 Mathias Koefoed-Jespersen

5 Alexander Lehman

6 Nikolaj Haahr Olesen

10 Jacob  Kjær Hansen
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N Name of the player

1 Martin Andersen

2 Andreas Moses Appel

5 Magnus Aagren Jensen

9 Mikkel Sefron

10 Martin Larsen Underbjerg

21 Morten Gylling Jensen

24 Emil  vilstrup havemose

25 Søren Lindtofte

27 Kasper Stengaard

57 Kasper Hinz

66 Jakob Harken Ellefsen

x
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x

x

8 Jeppe Holt P

73 Rasmus  Lundgaard 

x
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C Søren Kofod Lar
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SIGNATURES

25-01-2026 kl. 9.44.15 25-01-2026 kl. 9.43.59


